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Change from 2012
123456
password
12345678
qwerty
abc123
123456789
111111
1234567
iloveyou
adobe123

Password

The most common internet
passwords show that many people
continue to put themselves at risk
of hacking by using weak, easily

guessable passwords
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