Worst passwords of 2013 The most common internet

passwords show that many people continue to put themselves at risk of hacking by using weak, easily quessable passwords



	### Company Figure Figure	Output
	Password	Change from 2012
1	123456	♣ Up 1
2	password	♣ Down 1
3	12345678	Unchanged
4	qwerty	♣ Up 1
5	abc123	♣ Down 1
6	123456789	★ New
7	111111	♣ Up 2

Up 5

↑ Up 2 ilovevou adobe123 **№** New @ GRAPHIC NEWS Source: splashdata.com

1234567